50 Tikan SM kilpailu Saarijarvella 3.7.2021

jarjestdja Paavon Tikka

Miehet

1 Kokko Pekka
2 Tammi Aimo
3 Jantti Reijo
4 Ylonen Niilo
5 Makinen Mikko
6 Jarvinen Tarmo
7 Lehtonen Seppo
8 Nokelainen Eino
9 Vaarala Simo
10 Hyyrynen Juha
11 Moilanen Markku
12 Honkonen Raimo
13 Maatta Timo
14 Varsaluoma Tommi
15 Fischer Jussi
16 Heikkonen Valto
17 Repo Pekka
18 Heikkila Jukka
19 Maukonen Mauri
20 Hakkinen Erkki
21 Sorvali Antero
22 Niemi Terho
23 Into Juhani
24 Ahola Kalevi
25 Uitto Jukka
26 Reijonen Markku
27 Valtonen Kari
28 Ovaska Risto
29 Sulkumaki Tauno
30 lhanainen Mauri
31 Kallio Lauri
32 Karnaattu Markku
33 Varsaluoma Kosti
34 Holma Raimo
35 Hiekkala Osmo
36 Jaskola Yrjo
37 Kamarainen Jukka
38 Lehtonen Kauko
39 Kontola Jaakko
40 Pohjamies Asko
41 Pekkinen Terho
42 Mikkola Matti
43 Holsa Kari
44 Uotila Vesa
45 lhanainen Olavi
46 Leinonen Risto
47 Vaisanen Pentti

KjT
TurTi
SST
JST
JaTi
JST
JST
AST
PaavT
KLT
ITK
PaavT
PosTi
ITK
ATi
HyvTi
SavTi
SST
SST
SST
LamTi
HTK
FST
LamTi
KjT
SavTi
TurTi
HyvTi
HTK
PaavT
AST
KoTP
ITK
ATi
SST
HyvTi
KoTP
PaavT
SST
HuVe
PaavT
SiTi
KLT
HTK
PaavT
PaavT
SavTi

paivitetty 3.7.2021 klo 17.30

MM 44 45 42 36
MM 39 40 38 41
MM 37 44 39 41
MM 34 40 37 31
MA 38 44 34 44
MM 43 37 39 37
MM 33 40 37 38
MM 39 39 38 34
MM 34 41 33 42
MM 35 47 37 43
MB 33 42 43 36
MM 38 37 33 38
MA 36 32 44 35
MA 37 33 39 44
MM 38 32 42 37
MM 32 41 37 43
MA 39 37 38 33
MB 43 33 32 36
MA 38 34 42 36
MA 31 41 35 39
MB 36 36 35 33
MC 33 39 39 29
MM 38 39 35 29
MM 32 41 34 27
MB 37 31 33 35
MA 34 30 35 36
MA 39 32 34 36
MB 26 40 34 36
MA 39 33 38 34
MC 39 32 35 31
MC 32 35 30 32
MB 38 25 37 35
MM 37 38 17 33
MA 31 38 35 34
MA 37 37 26 35
MB 27 37 30 31
MC 25 33 30 33
MA 26 35 34 30
MB 26 33 35 31
MC 40 31 27 26
MB 24 30 35 34
MB 22 28 39 22
MB 32 34 28 29
MC 23 27 26 30
MC 34 19 27 30
MC 33 22 27 19
MC 29 25 21 20

43
37
41
42
42
39
45
38
34
36
37
39
38
34
34
34
33
36
38
31
37
35
33
40
38
38
31
36
26
31
37
31
40
27
26
35
38
33
31
31
29
40
22
32
22
22
25

210
195
202
184
202
195
193
188
184
198
191
185
185
187
183
187
180
180
188
177
177
175
174
174
174
173
172
172
170
168
166
166
165
165
161
160
159
158
156
155
152
151
145
138
132
123
120

30
39
33
35
38
39
35
39
40
26
39
39
35
37
39
27
41
34
27
34

39
42
31
46
34
41
40
38
37
39
31
35
32
36
39
40
36
39
29
36

34
38
44
40
36
36
36
36
38
38
41
29
37
37
36
33
35
38
38
36

43
42
42
43
37
39
39
35
37
37
35
40
37
36
40
36
31
33
33
33

43
40
40
42
41
33
39
44
38
33
33
40
38
30
26
36
35
30
34
31

189
201
190
206
186
188
189
192
190
173
179
183
179
176
180
172
178
174
161
170

399
396
392
390
388
383
382
380
374
371
370
368
364
363
363
359
358
354
349
347

3x10
1x10

4x10
0x10

2x10
6x9
5x9

1x10
0x10

3x9
2x9
3x9
1x9



Naiset

1 Suomalainen Jasmin
2 Hautaniemi Liisa
3 Tuomisto Silja
4 Saarinen Paivi
5 Savioja Tuula
6 Tuomisto Seija
7 Alho Virpi
8 Mattila Merja
9 Heinonen Marjatta
10 Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
11 Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
12 Makiviita Juulia
13 Tuomisto Siiri
14 Riutta Helena
15 Syrjala Terttu
16 Pesonen Ella
17 Kalevo Aune
18 Hyvonen Sinikka
19 Hakomaki Laila
20 Huotari Elina
21 Rantanen Ritva
22 Holma Anne
23 Laitila Laura
24 Hietanen Hely

Nuoret

1 Saarinen Juuso
2 Jokinen Onni

3 Makinen Miika
4 Ritvanen Antti
5 Huotari Isabella
6 Huotari Biancca

ITK
AsikT
JaTi
SST
ITK
JaTi
HTK
KjT
JST
AsikT
TurTi
JaTi
JaTi
AST
KTS
HTK
SaTi
KTS
AST
JST
HTK
ATi
JaTi
AST

SST
LamTi
LamTi
SST
JST
JST

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NA
NB
NA
NB
NB
NA
NB
NB
NB

NuB
NuA
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB

42
37
40
36
37
42
32
32
39
39
41
41
34
37
31
34
29
21
22
22
37
23
29
29

22
29
27
20
14
6

44
45
36
40
41
39
32
36
32
35
33
36
39
27
35
33
28
29
38
32
31
29
26
36

33
30
28
31
18
2

43
46
42
40
44
37
40
37
37
31
28
30
28
34
37
35
40
30
24
32
17
32
20
17

24
29
26
16
31
0

40
39
40
34
40
37
29
40
37
26
35
25
36
29
29
29
28
34
25
34
23
25
35
22

30
20
24
23
15
7

41
37
43
37
39
35
36
33
29
37
32
35
29
41
32
31
34
42
38
27
37
31
29
29

25
22
30
26
12
5

210
204
201
187
201
190
169
178
174
168
169
167
166
168
164
162
159
156
147
147
145
140
139
133

134
130
135
116
90
20

37
38
39
42
42
43
39
35
37
31
33
27
20
33
26

34
35
37
26
12
8

41
41
38
45
38
38
37
38
36
36
30
27
30
31
29

35
27
28
27

5

38
38
39
42
36
40
37
37
40
37
32
31
37
28
33

28
30
30
17
22

41
37
43
37
41
31
38
41
37
36
30
37
35
26
27

29
30
26
17

11

39
42
37
44
39
44
41
32
37
40
38
38
36
37
35

196
196
196
210
196
196
192
183
187
180
163
160
158
155
150

406
400
397
397
397
386
361
361
361
348
332
327
324
323
314

28 154 288
36 158 288
29 150 285

9

96

212

16 61 151

9

43

63

6 x10
5x10
4x10

5x10
5x10
3x10

5x10
1x10

3x10
2x10

,10x9
,8x9



